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i.TT/ijii fZ1dIWT Yes ii. q1 rariir Class 6 to 8 

v Households with one or less room, kuceha walls and kuccha roof 

vi. No adult member in household between age 18 and 59 

vii Female headed household with no adult male member between 16 and 59 

viii. Households with diflbrently able member with no other able bodied adult member 

ix. Households with no literate adult above age 25 years 

x. Landless households deriving a major part of their income from manual labour 
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ch -llc) (Sr. No.) hct (Roll No.) 

008098 
02/1086/02004486 

High School Examination - 2008 
lRicf 1H 'lR1l t P4ç 

This is to certif' that according to the Board's record NULDEEP SINCH 

(1 
N 

-ilcl/ilcci1l ft'i (sonldaughter of Mrs.) NALAVATI DEVI 

1 (andMr) MUNNA LAL SINH 

1iic ui-ti rr (whose date of birth is) 

18Th OCTOBER NINETEEN HUNDRED & NINETY TWO(13/10!92) 

H/3T c1 2008 c c1 lii r-- I clkUll*1R t) t: - 
has passed High School Examination held in March/April-2008 according to the following details 

 Ii (Name of the opted subjects): 

1 HINDI Z.ENGLI5H 3MATHEMATIC 

4 .SCIENCE. 5.SOCIAL SCIENCE 6DRAWINC 

ci ll1Rc1 fiii c1 uft (Category of Moral, Sports & Physical Education) - 

fluj .uft (Division) - SECOND 

FiI (School I Centre) - CYAN SAROVAR INT COLL RASULPUR FIROZA!3AD 

lHl 0l'l1 -ii (Certificate No.) T.Illi(Reg./Pvt.) ri (Date) 

2000267 RECIJLAR 3O/05/2008 

Tf (Place) cill4l  (Allahabad) 

'IY indicates Distinction: in that particular subjec1. 
HONOURS indicates candidate "passed with honour 

/ Note: For Important Insinictions see overleal. 

(f) 
(Prabha Tripathi) 

rf (Secretary) 



Intermediate Examhiation 2012 
U1--3g (CERT$FICATE-CUM..MAR}çS SHEET) 

HIc* 
Roll No. 

r -c4 
Subject-Group 

k 
Distt./Centre/School Code Regular I Private 

T 1 
Exam. Type Certificate N. 

0072758 0210027511103 REGULAR FULL EXAM A-HUMANITIES 0211976 
7Diu, 17T vflcfl t t?i (This is to certify that) 

' f911 (according to the Board's record)- KULDEEP SINGH 
 efrrfi (son/daughter of Mrs.)- K.ALAWATI DEVI 

 ft (and Mc)- MUNNA LAL SINGH 
 2012 1itd Y i11i1l7 (has passedIntermediate Examination held in March/April 2012 

frcm SchooliCentre) S SHIV ADARSH I C NEW RASULPUR FIROZABAD 
'• 1Vft (with division) FIRST nvf l 

tTff Rt 3 ft14 iii klIc4- fnicici (Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) 

3Tfi9 a 1Tqi 
Subct Max. Marks Paper-wise Obteined Marks Total Grand Total & Result  

HINDI 100 1/34 2130 0,64 3181500 
ENGLISH 100 1/31 2/32 063 PASSED 
CIVICS 10.0 1/29 2139 068 

DRAWING DESIGN . 100 1/29 2/44 073 

SOCIOLOGY 100 1/29. 2121 050 

SPORT & PHY EDU 100 T/49 P149 098 

Note Marks 3f Sports and Physicatducation  will have no effect on 
a indicates Distinction in that particular subject, 
HONOURS ndicates candidate "passer! with honour" 
Note : For Important Instructions see overleaf 

(Date)- 5TH JUNE2012 
Tf (Place)- Ailahabaci, Uttar Pic.nsh 

(i flc) 

(Basudeo YaaV; 

t-l1 cj (Sccchu y 



COURSE 

ROLL NO 

STUDENT'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

MOTHER'S NAME 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (BA.) PART-Ill 

165050031154 

KULDEEP SINGH 

MUNNALAL SINGH 

KALAWATI DEVI 

I I II 

- 

IwIuI  lIllUhli] 
SL. NO. 16196586 

DR. BHMRAO  AMBEDKAR UN1VERSTY, AGRA 
:(FORMg1yAGRA UNIVERSITY) 

MARKSHEET 2016  

COLLEGE/CENTRE : (505) SRI RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV MAHAVIDYALAYA, SARGAWAN, FIROZABAD 

Name Of Subjects 
Marks 

Obtained Theory Paper Obtained 
Marks 

Practical 
Total 

Theory & 
Practical Max Mm I II Ill IV Total Max Mm 

HIND! LITERATURE 

ECONOMICS 

SOCIOLOGY 

GENERAL ENGLISH 

100 

100 

100 

100 

35 

35 

35 

35 

23 

19 

41 

21 

23 

22 

37 

20 

22 

19 

31 

68 

60 

78 

72 

68 

60 

78 

72 

Result: FIRST DIVISION Total of III Year (400/140) 278 
Total of II Year (400/140) 258 
Total of I Year (400/140) 255 
Grand Total (1200/420) 791 

37 
39 
42 

CLEARED 
CLEARED 
CLEARED 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (50/17) 
RASTRA GAURAV (50112) 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (50117) 

i . II II liii I• I II I I I1I•  III 
-O82O ô 

ENROLLMENT NO. : A-13184966 
CATEGORY :REGULAR 

SESSION : 2015-16 



   

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 17/50 37 CLEAR 

   

   

Dr. B.R. i*jnbai Uineziy,Agra 

Note: In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the marksheet issued & in the University record, the University record shall be final. 
STSPL 
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* SI.NO.: 141118170 
DR. BHJMRAO AMBEDKAR UNIVERSJTY AGRA 

(FORMERLY-AG UNIVERSITY) 

MA4KSHEET 

STATEMENT OF MARKS: BACHELOR OF ART (LA) PART-I 

EXAMINATION-2014  

Roll No : 145050011256 Enrollment No: 

Name of Candidate: KULDEEP SINGH Category : REGULAR 

Father's Name 

College/Centre 
:MUNNALAL 

SHRI RAJENDRK INGH YADAVMAHAVIDYALAYA, SARGA WAN, 
FIROZABAD 

/ 
Marks Obtained Total Name of Subjects Marks Obtained Theory Papet Practical Paper Theory & 

Max Mm I II HI Total Max Mm I H Practical 

GENERALENGLISH t00 35 40 29 69 69 

HINDI LITERATURE \ 
r 

100 35 30 28 58 58 

ECONOMICS 100 35 31 30 61 61 
/ 

SOCIOLOGY 100 35 34 33 67 67 

RESULT : PASS GRAND TOTAL (140/400) 255 



El. [11111 OIU11E1111 
23-08-2015 

sc c 

j: Ri.. ) R \• 

) 

I IIIIIIi 11111 liii! IIII 11111 11111 11111 Ill! iII 
SL. NO. 147U 

DR. BHJMRAO AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, AGRA 
'(ORMERLy-AGRJ3 UNIVER5Tv) 

MARKSHEET-  2015  

COURSE : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) PART-Il 

ROLL NO :155050021157 

STUDENT'S NAME : KULDEEP SINGH 

FATHER'S NAME : MUNNALAL SINGH 

MOTHER'S NAME : KALAWATI DEVI 

COLLEGE/CENTRE : (505) SRI RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV MAHAVIDYALAYA, SARGAWAN, FIROZABAD 

.\ 27/si 
. _,/ 

kW$Ipftl.tj 

ENROLLMENT NO. : A-13184966 

CATEGORY :REGULAR 

SESSION : 2014-15 

Name of Subjects 
Marks Obtained 
Theory Papers 

Marks Obtained 
Practical Papers 

Total 
Theory & 

Max Mm I II Ill IV Total Max Mm J Practical 

HINDI LITERATURE 

ECONOMICS 

SOCIOLOGY 

GENERAL ENGLISH 

100 

100 

100 

100 

35 

35 

35 

35 

36 

24 

40 

33 

30 

32 

28 

35 

66 

56 

68 

68 

66 

56 

68 

68 

Result: PASS Total of II Year (400/140) 258 

Total of I Year (4001140) 

Grand Iota (800/280) 258 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION (50/17)  NOT CLEARED** 
RASTRA GAURAV (50112) 39 CLEARED ! P MW 
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